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H 3138 General Bill, By Rutherford
Summary: Speed limits, minimums

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 56-5-1560, RELATING TO THE
ESTABLISHMENT OF MINIMUM SPEED LIMITS ALONG THE STATE'S HIGHWAYS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THE MINIMUM
SPEED LIMITS ALONG HIGHWAYS WITH MAXIMUM POSTED SPEED LIMITS OF SEVENTY MILES AN HOUR IS FIFTY
MILES AN HOUR.

12/05/24
12/05/24
01/14/25
01/14/25

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
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